OFFICIAL

1st
2nd
3rd

1st-Tie
1st-Tie
3rd

Pts

37
35
33

Pts
37
37
36

SaddleBrooke

Men’s Golf Association

Alternate Individual Stableford

Flight 1:

Pay-out
$30
$25
$20

Flight 2:

Pay-out
$28
$28
$20

January 21, 2026

(3 net places)
Winners

Rob Prentiss
Manh Pham

Dave McClung

(3net places)
Winners

Rick Schulz
Sidney Sing
Roger Cady

$30
$25
$20

$28
$28
$20

Total $151
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